Transaction details

Payment received from Marcus Gustafsson
Payment status: Completed

Payment type: Mobile Payment

OK to send to
Marcus Gustafsson
Mosasvagen 68
70228 Orebro
OREBRO LAN
Sweden

Confirmed

Order details

24 March 2021 at 07:29:20 GMT | Transaction ID: 8XS374153P895262K

Gross amount

£114.00 GBP

Seller Protection
Eligible

Quantity Price Subtotal

Iltem number 0110217  R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor 2 £45.00 GBP £90.00 GBP

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount
PayPal fee

Net amount

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

Purchase total £45.00 GBP

£45.00 GBP
£19.00 GBP
£5.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£114.00 GBP
-£4.18 GBP

£109.82 GBP

Marcus Gustafsson
The sender of this payment is Non-US — Verified
marc.g@live.se

paypal@vandagraph.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/8XS374153P895262K

